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Under 15 – Male 
 

 

 

 

  

Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

U15 Male / Sinclair / U15M Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

               1  KADLUBOWSKI Antoni POL 2003 15 69 97 118 215 285,8

               2  VAL Simone ITA 2003 15 68,3 96 111 207 276,88

               3  VIKINGSSON Joen Sjöblom SWE 2003 15 66,9 83 100 183 247,97

               4  KUKULJAN Valentino CRO 2003 15 87,8 83 112 195 228,07

               5  HANSALEK Patrick AUT 2003 15 70,4 70 95 165 216,69
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1 U15M CRO 2003 X277 87,80 83 x 83 91 x 83 105 112 x 112 112 195 228,07 4 1

2 U15M ITA 2003 X278 68,30 90 93 96 96 107 111 114 x 111 207 276,88 2 2

3 U15M SWE 2003 X280 66,90 75 80 83 83 95 100 x 100 100 183 247,97 3 3

4 U15M AUT 2003 X276 70,40 65 70 73 x 70 88 92 95 95 165 216,69 5 4

5 U15M POL 2003 X279 69,00 90 94 97 97 112 116 118 118 215 285,80 1 5
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Competition: 15. 06. 2018

N
a
ti

o
n

VAL Simone

KUKULJAN Valentino

no. cat.

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

KADLUBOWSKI Antoni

2.

Date:

Place of competition:

VIKINGSSON Joen Sjöblom

5th EU-Weightlifting Cup

Name

2. 3.

Start: 15:00

Innsbruck, Austria End: 17:00

Ranking

3.1.

HANSALEK Patrick

1.

Galif i Marco (ITA) Markus Koch (AUT)Lichtenw örther Johann (AUT) Kjellander Krister (SWE)

Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

TC: Resch Harald (AUT), CM : M ichalko Kurt  (AUT), TK: Huber M anfred (AUT)

Jury: Rimböck-Peya Katharina (AUT),  Rimböck Karl (GER), Caruana Jesmond (M LT)

Speaker: M arksteiner M arkus (AUT)
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Under 15 – Female 
 

 

 

 

  

Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

U15 Female / Sinclair / U15F Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

               1  MARACH Monika POL 2004 14 55,8 78 90 168 238,19

               2  STEINER Victoria AUT 2003 15 70,2 74 96 170 209,47

               3  LOTTI Lisa ITA 2003 15 59,7 56 75 131 177,56

               4  ZAGAR Paula CRO 2003 15 60,3 50 67 117 157,58

               5  THORNTON Tenishia MLT 2005 13 41,7 37 51 88 156,98

               6  BRODIN Hanna SWE 2004 14 48,7 37 50 87 136,34

Out of Competition, Femals / Sinclair / OOCFNation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

               1  LAMPARTER Anna AUT 2004 14 57,4 50 65 115 159,94
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair M elzer

o.b. no. Weight
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1 U15F MLT 2005 X287 41,70 33 35 37 37 48 50 x 51 51 88 156,98 5 1

2 U15F ITA 2003 X285 59,70 56 x 56 x 56 56 68 72 75 75 131 177,56 3 2

3 U15F AUT 2003 X283 70,20 68 72 74 74 88 94 96 96 170 209,47 2 3

4 U15F SWE 2004 X288 48,70 37 x 37 41 x 37 48 x 50 54 x 50 87 136,34 6 4

5 U15F CRO 2003 X284 60,30 48 x 48 50 50 63 67 70 x 67 117 157,58 4 5

6 U15F POL 2004 X286 55,80 70 75 78 78 84 x 84 90 90 168 238,19 1 7
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8 OOCF AUT 2004 X289 57,40 50 54 x 54 x 50 65 69 x 69 x 65 115 159,94 6
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TC: Buchmayer Elisabeth (AUT), CM : Lichtenwörther Johann (AUT), TK: Huber M anfred (AUT)    

Jury: Rimböck-Peya Katharina (AUT),  Rimböck Karl (GER), Peya Gerhard (AUT)

Speaker: M arksteiner M arkus (AUT)
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Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

Galif i Marco (ITA) Markus Koch (AUT)Pfaffenberger Brigitte (AUT) Michura Jerzy (POL)

MARACH Monika

Ranking

3.1.

BRODIN Hanna

LAMPARTER Anna

1.

Start: 17:00

Innsbruck, Austria End: 19:00

Date:

Place of competition:

STEINER Victoria

5th EU-Weightlifting Cup

Name

2. 3.

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

ZAGAR Paula

2.

Competition: 15. 06. 2018

N
a
ti

o
n

LOTTI Lisa

THORNTON Tenishia

no. cat.
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Under 17 – Male 
 

 

 

 

 

  

Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

U17 Male / Sinclair / U17M Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

               1  BONCIK Bartosz POL 2001 17 74,6 113 135 248 314,96

               2  ZANETTE Michele ITA 2001 17 62,2 97 116 213 302,69

               3  SCHÄFFER Lukas AUT 2002 16 65,3 90 107 197 271,09

               4  BROMAN Alvin SWE 2002 16 72,8 90 107 197 253,68

               5  ZAGAR Vicenco CRO 2001 17 77,2 80 100 180 224,35
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair M elzer

o.b. no. Weight
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1 U17M SWE 2002 X297 72,80 83 88 90 90 102 107 111 x 107 197 253,68 4 1

2 U17M AUT 2002 X292 65,30 90 x 90 x 90 90 102 107 110 x 107 197 271,09 3 2

3 U17M CRO 2001 X294 77,20 80 85 x 85 x 80 95 x 95 100 100 180 224,35 5 3

4 U17M POL 2001 X296 74,60 110 x 110 113 113 130 135 140 x 135 248 314,96 1 4

5 U17M ITA 2001 X295 62,20 92 x 93 97 97 112 116 120 x 116 213 302,69 2 5
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TC: Pfaffenberger Brigit te (AUT), CM : Resch Harald (AUT), TK: Huber M anfred (AUT)  

Jury: Rimböck-Peya Katharina (AUT),  Rimböck Karl (GER), Peya Gerhard (AUT)

Speaker: M arksteiner M arkus (AUT)
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Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

Galif i Marco (ITA) Markus Koch (AUT)Michalko Kurt (AUT) Kjellander Krister (SWE)

Ranking

3.1.

BONCIK Bartosz

1.

Start: 10:00

Innsbruck, Austria End: 12:00

Date:

Place of competition:

ZAGAR Vicenco

5th EU-Weightlifting Cup

Name

2. 3.

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

ZANETTE Michele

2.

Competition: 16. 06. 2018

N
a
ti

o
n

SCHÄFFER Lukas

BROMAN Alvin

no. cat.
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Under 17 – Female 
 

 

 

 

  

Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total

U17 Female / Sinclair / U17F Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total

               1  RUTKOWSKA Milena POL 2001 17 69,6 76 104 180

               2  ERICSSON Nicol SWE 2002 16 69,8 74 90 164

               3  NOVAK Alina AUT 2003 15 51,5 53 72 125

               4  DERMICEK Hermana CRO 2002 16 68 63 76 139

               5  BATTISTETTI Eleni ITA 2004 14 44,8 45 54 99

               6  VASSALLO Shelby Mangion MLT 2003 15 64,8 58 70 128
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair M elzer
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1 U17F MLT 2003 X304 64,80 58 x 58 x 58 58 66 70 72 x 70 128 164,95 6 1

2 U17F SWE 2002 X305 69,80 70 74 77 x 74 85 90 93 x 90 164 202,70 2 2

3 U17F AUT 2003 X300 51,50 53 57 x 59 x 53 68 72 75 x 72 125 187,71 3 3

4 U17F POL 2001 X303 69,60 76 82 x 82 x 76 93 100 104 104 180 222,82 1 4

5 U17F ITA 2004 X302 44,80 40 43 45 45 52 54 56 x 54 99 166,00 5 5

6 U17F CRO 2002 X301 68,00 61 63 65 x 63 72 x 72 76 76 139 174,26 4 6
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Competition: 16. 06. 2018

N
a
ti

o
n

ERICSSON Nicol

VASSALLO Shelby Mangion 

no. cat.

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

BATTISTETTI Eleni

2.

Date:

Place of competition:

NOVAK Alina

5th EU-Weightlifting Cup

Name

2. 3.

Start: 12:00

Innsbruck, Austria End: 14:00

Ranking

3.1.

RUTKOWSKA Milena

1.

DERMICEK Hermana

Galif i Marco (ITA) Markus Koch (AUT)Buchmayer Elisabeth (AUT) Kjellander Krister (SWE)

Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

TC: M ichura Jerzy (POL), CM : M ichalko Kurt  (AUT), TK: Huber M anfred (AUT) 

Jury: Rimböck-Peya Katharina (AUT),  Rimböck Karl (GER), Resch Harald (AUT)

Speaker: M arkus M arksteiner (AUT)
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Under 20 – Male 
 

 

 

 

  

Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

U20 Male / Sinclair / U20M Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

               1  KORNELUK Przemyslaw POL 1998 20 78 135 170 305 378,08

               2  CERVESATO Mattia ITA 2000 18 71,7 120 147 267 346,86

               3  RITZER Armin AUT 1998 20 77,4 115 152 267 332,33

               4  SIRCELJ David SLO 1998 20 79,7 109 133 242 296,62

               5  PLOSNIC Ilija David CRO 2000 18 81,3 97 115 212 257,24

               6  TERAN Miguel Enrique ESP 2000 18 104,9 0 0 0 0
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Year ID Body Total Sinclair M elzer
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1 U20M AUT 1998 X308 77,40 115 120 x 120 x 115 140 147 152 152 267 332,33 3 1

2 U20M POL 1998 X312 78,00 125 130 135 135 150 160 170 170 305 378,08 1 2

3 U20M SLO 1998 X309 79,70 100 105 109 109 133 x 133 139 x 133 242 296,62 4 3

4 U20M CRO 2000 X310 81,30 90 x 90 97 97 115 123 x 127 x 115 212 257,24 5 4

5 U20M ESP 2000 X313 104,90 125 x 125 x 125 x 0 145 x 150 x 150 x 0 0 0,00 6 5

6 U20M ITA 2000 X311 71,70 106 112 120 120 137 147 155 x 147 267 346,86 2 6
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Competition: 16. 06. 2018

N
a
ti

o
n

KORNELUK Przemyslaw

RITZER Armin

no. cat.

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

TERAN Miguel Enrique

2.

Date:

Place of competition:

SIRCELJ David

5th EU-Weightlifting Cup

Name

2. 3.

Start: 14:00

Innsbruck, Austria End: 16:00

Ranking

3.1.

PLOSNIC Ilija David

1.

CERVESATO Mattia

Galif i Marco (ITA) Markus Koch (AUT)Michalko Kurt (AUT) Kjellander Krister (SWE)

Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

TC: Degwerth Andreas (AUT), CM : Lichtenwörther Johann (AUT), TK: Huber M anfred (AUT)

Jury: Rimböck-Peya Katharina (AUT),  Rimböck Karl (GER), Resch Harald (AUT)

Speaker: M arksteiner M arkus (AUT)
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Under 20 – Female 
 

 

 

 

  

Ranking Type Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

U20 Female / Sinclair / U20F Nation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

               1  OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia POL 1999 19 47,8 65 78 143 227,41

               2  OBODAI Abigail ITA 1998 20 51,5 63 79 142 213,24

               3  FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 2000 18 62,6 70 90 160 210,51

               4  FLORJANCIC Manca SLO 2000 18 64,7 58 78 136 175,43

               5  ALMROTH Sara SWE 2001 17 71,3 59 73 132 161,32

               6  CRNJAC Ana CRO 2002 16 100,1 61 75 136 144,77

               7  FISCHER Sarah AUT 2000 18 87,3 0 126 126 140,48

Out of Competition, Femals / Sinclair / OOCFNation Year of Birth Age Bd.Wght. Snatch C&J Total Sinclair

               1  UHAN Lana SLO 2000 18 65,2 50 65 115 147,67

3

Year ID Body Total Sinclair M elzer

o.b. no. Weight
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1 U20F POL 1999 X323 47,80 55 60 65 65 72 78 85 x 78 143 227,41 1 1

2 U20F ESP 2000 X324 62,60 70 75 x 75 x 70 90 x 90 x 90 90 160 210,51 3 2

3 U20F AUT 2000 X318 87,30 93 x 93 x 93 x 0 110 120 126 126 126 140,48 7 3

4 U20F CRO 2002 X321 100,10 61 65 x 65 x 61 75 80 x 80 x 75 136 144,77 6 4

5 U20F ITA 1998 X322 51,50 58 61 63 63 71 75 79 79 142 213,24 2 5

6 U20F SLO 2000 X319 64,70 58 x 58 64 x 58 78 x 78 81 x 78 136 175,43 4 7

7 U20F SWE 2001 X325 71,30 55 x 55 59 59 68 73 x 73 73 132 161,32 5 8

8

9 OOCF SLO 2000 X320 65,20 50 53 x 53 x 50 62 65 68 x 65 115 147,67 6
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Competition: 16. 06. 2018

N
a
ti

o
n

FERNANDEZ Nerea

OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia

no. cat.

s n a t c h c l e a n   a n d   j e r k

OBODAI Abigail

UHAN Lana

2.

Date:

Place of competition:

FISCHER Sarah

ALMROTH Sara

5th EU-Weightlifting Cup

Name

2. 3.

Start: 16:00

Innsbruck, Austria End: 18:00

Ranking

3.1.

CRNJAC Ana

1.

FLORJANCIC Manca

Buchmayer Elisabeth (AUT) Markus Koch (AUT)Mighura Jerzy (POL) Galif i Marco (ITA)

Centre Referee ProtocollerSide-RefereeSide-Referee

TC: Peya Gerhard (AUT), CM : Degwerth Andreas (AUT), TK: Huber M anfred (AUT)

Jury: Rimböck-Peya Katharina (AUT),  Rimböck Karl (GER), Resch Harald (AUT)

Speaker: M arksteiner M arkus (AUT)
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Place Points Athlete Nation Born Competition BW Snatch C&J Total

1 378,08    KORNELUK PrzemyslawPoland 22.06.98 U20 Male 78 135 170 305

2 346,86    CERVESATO Mattia Italy 21.11.00 U20 Male 71,7 120 147 267

3 332,33    RITZER Armin Austria 17.12.98 U20 Male 77,4 115 152 267

4 314,96    BONCIK Bartosz Poland 25.03.01 U17 Male 74,6 113 135 248

5 302,69    ZANETTE Michele Italy 06.01.01 U17 Male 62,2 97 116 213

6 296,62    SIRCELJ David Slovenia 29.07.98 U20 Male 79,7 109 133 242

7 285,80    KADLUBOWSKI Antoni Poland 25.08.03 U15 Male 69 97 118 215

8 276,88    VAL Simone Italy 08.05.03 U15 Male 68,3 96 111 207

9 271,09    SCHÄFFER Lukas Austria 09.09.02 U17 Male 65,3 90 107 197

10 257,24    PLOSNIC Ilija David Croatia 30.03.00 U20 Male 81,3 97 115 212

11 253,68    BROMAN Alvin Sweden 17.12.02 U17 Male 72,8 90 107 197

12 247,97    VIKINGSSON Joen SjöblomSweden 02.05.03 U15 Male 66,9 83 100 183

13 228,07    KUKULJAN Valentino Croatia 17.03.03 U15 Male 87,8 83 112 195

14 224,35    ZAGAR Vicenco Croatia 06.10.01 U17 Male 77,2 80 100 180

15 216,69    HANSALEK Patrick Austria 17.05.03 U15 Male 70,4 70 95 165

16 -         TERAN Miguel Enrique Spain 19.03.00 U20 Male 104,9 0 0 0

EU Cup 2018 Innsbruck - overall ranking of male lifters

Place Points Athlete Nation Born Competition BW Snatch C&J Total

1 238,19    MARACH Monika Poland 16.04.04 U15 Female 55,8 78 90 168

2 227,41    OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia Poland 23.06.99 U20 Female 47,8 65 78 143

3 222,82    RUTKOWSKA Milena Poland 04.01.01 U17 Female 69,6 76 104 180

4 213,24    OBODAI Abigail Italy 22.06.98 U20 Female 51,5 63 79 142

5 210,51    FERNANDEZ Nerea Spain 02.05.00 U20 Female 62,6 70 90 160

6 209,47    STEINER Victoria Austria 26.09.03 U15 Female 70,2 74 96 170

7 202,70    ERICSSON Nicol Sweden 29.10.02 U17 Female 69,8 74 90 164

8 187,71    NOVAK Alina Austria 12.09.03 U17 Female 51,5 53 72 125

9 177,56    LOTTI Lisa Italy 26.06.03 U15 Female 59,7 56 75 131

10 175,43    FLORJANCIC Manca Slovenia 29.09.00 U20 Female 64,7 58 78 136

11 174,26    DERMICEK Hermana Croatia 06.04.02 U17 Female 68 63 76 139

12 166,00    BATTISTETTI Eleni Italy 15.05.04 U17 Female 44,8 45 54 99

13 164,95    VASSALLO Shelby Mangion Malta 20.02.03 U17 Female 64,8 58 70 128

14 161,32    ALMROTH Sara Sweden 16.11.01 U20 Female 71,3 59 73 132

15 157,58    ZAGAR Paula Croatia 16.03.03 U15 Female 60,3 50 67 117

16 156,98    THORNTON Tenishia Malta 01.09.05 U15 Female 41,7 37 51 88

17 144,77    CRNJAC Ana Croatia 03.10.02 U20 Female 100,1 61 75 136

18 140,48    FISCHER Sarah Austria 09.11.00 U20 Female 87,3 0 126 126

19 136,34    BRODIN Hanna Sweden 25.04.04 U15 Female 48,7 37 50 87

EU Cup 2018 Innsbruck - overall ranking of female lifters
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Pl. Nation

1 Poland

2 Italy

3 Austria

4 Croatia

5 Sweden

6 Slovenia

7 Malta

8 Spain

472,05     

321,93     

210,51     

Points

1 667,26  

1 483,23  

1 357,77  

1 186,27  

1 002,01  

Place Team Points Athlete Born Competition BW Snatch C&J Total Points

1 Poland 1 667,26    KORNELUK Przemyslaw 22.06.98 U20 Male 78 135 170 305 378,08        

BONCIK Bartosz 25.03.01 U17 Male 74,6 113 135 248 314,96        

KADLUBOWSKI Antoni 25.08.03 U15 Male 69 97 118 215 285,80        

MARACH Monika 16.04.04 U15 Female 55,8 78 90 168 238,19        

OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia 23.06.99 U20 Female 47,8 65 78 143 227,41        

RUTKOWSKA Milena 04.01.01 U17 Female 69,6 76 104 180 222,82        

2 Italy 1 483,23    CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.00 U20 Male 71,7 120 147 267 346,86        

ZANETTE Michele 06.01.01 U17 Male 62,2 97 116 213 302,69        

VAL Simone 08.05.03 U15 Male 68,3 96 111 207 276,88        

OBODAI Abigail 22.06.98 U20 Female 51,5 63 79 142 213,24        

LOTTI Lisa 26.06.03 U15 Female 59,7 56 75 131 177,56        

BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.04 U17 Female 44,8 45 54 99 166,00        

3 Austria 1 357,77    RITZER Armin 17.12.98 U20 Male 77,4 115 152 267 332,33        

SCHÄFFER Lukas 09.09.02 U17 Male 65,3 90 107 197 271,09        

HANSALEK Patrick 17.05.03 U15 Male 70,4 70 95 165 216,69        

STEINER Victoria 26.09.03 U15 Female 70,2 74 96 170 209,47        

NOVAK Alina 12.09.03 U17 Female 51,5 53 72 125 187,71        

FISCHER Sarah 09.11.00 U20 Female 87,3 0 126 126 140,48        

4 Croatia 1 186,27    PLOSNIC Ilija David 30.03.00 U20 Male 81,3 97 115 212 257,24        

KUKULJAN Valentino 17.03.03 U15 Male 87,8 83 112 195 228,07        

ZAGAR Vicenco 06.10.01 U17 Male 77,2 80 100 180 224,35        

DERMICEK Hermana 06.04.02 U17 Female 68 63 76 139 174,26        

ZAGAR Paula 16.03.03 U15 Female 60,3 50 67 117 157,58        

CRNJAC Ana 03.10.02 U20 Female 100,1 61 75 136 144,77        

5 Sweden 1 002,01    BROMAN Alvin 17.12.02 U17 Male 72,8 90 107 197 253,68        

VIKINGSSON Joen Sjöblom 02.05.03 U15 Male 66,9 83 100 183 247,97        

ERICSSON Nicol 29.10.02 U17 Female 69,8 74 90 164 202,70        

ALMROTH Sara 16.11.01 U20 Female 71,3 59 73 132 161,32        

BRODIN Hanna 25.04.04 U15 Female 48,7 37 50 87 136,34        

6 Slovenia 472,05       SIRCELJ David 29.07.98 U20 Male 79,7 109 133 242 296,62        

FLORJANCIC Manca 29.09.00 U20 Female 64,7 58 78 136 175,43        

7 Malta 321,93       VASSALLO Shelby Mangion 20.02.03 U17 Female 64,8 58 70 128 164,95        

THORNTON Tenishia 01.09.05 U15 Female 41,7 37 51 88 156,98        

8 Spain 210,51       FERNANDEZ Nerea 02.05.00 U20 Female 62,6 70 90 160 210,51        

EU Cup 2018 Innsbruck - Team Rankings


